

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14062/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14069/2025

M/s Aaryan Associates
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan and ors.
-----Respondents

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15719/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan and ors.
-----Respondents

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15730/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan and ors.
-----Respondents

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15733/2025

Mahipal Singh S/o Sh. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan and ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Priyam Agarwal Ms. Tanvisha Pant for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA
Order



[CW-14062/2025]

20/11/2025

List these matters on 10.12.2025 as jointly prayed and agreed by the parties.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Pcg/54 to 58